
Antwerp Diamond Speedo Race (Antwerp, BEL) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marsman Koen NED 2005 NED Team Nl 00'51''70 744
2 Van Rooij Luuk NED 2004 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'51''76 742
3 Waerniers Bere BEL 2008 BEL Torhoutse Zwemklub Thor 00'51''78 741
4 Franckx Stan BEL 2002 BEL Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 00'51''88 736
5 Namesnik Austin NED 2001 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'51''94 734
6 Gurdenli Emre TUR 2000 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'51''96 733
7 Jaegle Come FRA 2005 FRA Cno St-Germain-En-Laye 00'51''99 732
8 Damen Thijn NED 2003 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'52''17 724
9 Phillipson Giovanni NED 2008 NED Zv De Zaan 00'52''32 718
10 Markovic Nikodim NED 2007 NED Blue Marlins 00'52''37 716
11 Tanis Floris NED 2007 NED Albion D'Elft 00'52''39 715
12 Van Egdom Wout BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 00'52''58 707
13 Bohm Boele NED 2007 NED Blue Marlins 00'52''61 706
14 Claerhout Bas Jan BEL 2008 BEL Torhoutse Zwemklub Thor 00'52''89 695
15 Heere Rijk NED 2003 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'52''91 694
16 Tarasov Yugen UKR 2006 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'52''99 691
17 Tuypens Emile BEL 2007 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 00'53''23 682
18 Sudak Kaan NED 2008 NED Blue Marlins 00'53''58 668
19 A Jesse NED 1999 NED De Dolfijn 00'53''65 666
20 Togores Rodrigues Domingo ESP 1997 NED Blue Marlins 00'53''73 663
21 Chen Darren NED 2000 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'54''11 649
22 Stijf Rens NED 2005 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'54''16 647

Spadea Tommaso BEL 2008 BEL Leuven Aquatics 00'54''16 647
24 Kindt Levi BEL 2007 BEL Torhoutse Zwemklub Thor 00'54''27 643
25 Smink Michael NED 2003 NED Blue Marlins 00'54''32 641
26 Van Hoey Billiet Alexander BEL 2009 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 00'54''35 640
27 Hogerhuis Daan NED 2003 NED De Columbiaan 00'54''39 639
28 Vanhamel Yonas BEL 2005 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'54''57 633
29 Bracke Erno BEL 2005 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'54''59 632
30 Portal Kylian FRA 2006 FRA Cno St-Germain-En-Laye 00'54''63 631
31 Janssens Renzo BEL 2002 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'54''69 629
32 Bulman Lars NED 2006 NED Blue Marlins 00'54''70 628
33 Van Ballaer Viktor BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'55''12 614
34 Thill Nicolas LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'55''18 612
35 Van Remoortere Jasper BEL 2009 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 00'55''19 612

Armand Saviel NED 2002 NED Acz 00'55''19 612
37 Chaussard Albert Alexandre LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'55''23 610
38 De Bodt Daan BEL 2008 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'55''43 604
39 Hofland Rik NED 1997 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'55''52 601
40 Viguier Evan FRA 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'55''55 600
41 Volders Arne BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'55''79 592
42 Opdebeeck Thomas BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'55''83 591
43 Metzemakers Noa BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'55''84 590
44 Geest Wanne NED 2009 NED Acz 00'55''91 588

Raes Senne BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'55''91 588
46 Bhija Tariq BEL 2010 BEL Koninklijke Waregemse Zwemclub 00'56''09 583
47 Kaanen Timo NED 2005 NED Hellas-Glana 00'56''14 581
48 Van Rooij Tim NED 2007 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'56''16 580
49 Blanker Bas NED 2006 NED Acz 00'56''17 580
50 Vanthournout Xander BEL 2006 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'56''23 578

Allan Theodore NED 2009 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'56''23 578
52 Puccio Alessio ITA 2006 BEL Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix 00'56''28 577
53 Lopes Joao Gabriel Terceiro POR 2008 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 00'56''31 576
54 Marten Serginni Leonardo CUR 1993 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'56''34 575
55 Van Der Meij Jesse NED 2006 NED De Dolfijn 00'56''35 575
56 Pattyn Lowie BEL 2010 BEL Time 00'56''57 568

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it Pagina 1/28



Antwerp Diamond Speedo Race (Antwerp, BEL) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

57 Volckaert Matthias BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Zios Liedekerke 00'56''62 566
58 Lissens Tuur BEL 2010 BEL Leuven Aquatics 00'56''65 565
59 Nijskens Karel BEL 2007 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'56''75 563
60 Michoel Quinten BEL 2009 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'56''94 557
61 Haesendonckx Jarne BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'56''97 556
62 Lampo Olivier BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'57''04 554
63 Ravelingien Tibe BEL 2008 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'57''05 554
64 Gonzalez Perez Rodrigo ESP 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'57''16 550
65 Haegeman Yoran BEL 2006 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 00'57''17 550
66 Ooms Jonah BEL 2004 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'57''31 546
67 Glodkiewicz Alexandre BEL 2011 BEL Perron 00'57''33 546
68 Martens Noah BEL 2000 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'57''34 545
69 Hardeman Pim NED 2006 NED Hellas-Glana 00'57''35 545
70 Veestraeten Mats BEL 2006 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 00'57''37 544

Huele Vincent NED 2007 NED Blue Marlins 00'57''37 544
72 Doornebal Rik NED 1998 NED Blue Marlins 00'57''40 544
73 Van Droogenbroeck Niels BEL 2003 BEL Leuven Aquatics 00'57''45 542
74 Delamarre Nils FRA 2006 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'57''64 537
75 Krombach Alex LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'57''65 537
76 Van Tilburg Matthias BEL 2009 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'57''86 531
77 Wellink Thijs NED 2006 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'57''98 527
78 Beishuizen Tom BEL 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'58''01 527
79 Deville Manu BEL 2008 BEL Perron 00'58''03 526
80 Mathieu Jack BEL 2007 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 00'58''07 525
81 Dries Klaas BEL 2007 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'58''12 524
82 Spicq Gaetan FRA 2007 NED Blue Marlins 00'58''15 523
83 Dondelinger Gregory LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'58''24 520
84 De Koning Ruben BEL 2007 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'58''25 520

Van Gorp Lowie BEL 2006 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen00'58''25 520
86 De Jong Hessel NED 2006 NED Acz 00'58''31 519

Zegaye Imrane BEL 2007 BEL Herstal Natation 00'58''31 519
88 Vermeylen Emiel BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 00'58''57 512
89 Mendonca Alexandre Ribeiro POR 2010 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 00'58''58 511
90 Robberechts Robbe BEL 2007 BEL Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 00'58''77 506
91 De Maesschalck Yarne BEL 2008 BEL Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 00'59''01 500
92 Van Oost Martijn BEL 2006 BEL Zwemclub S.o.s. 00'59''05 499
93 De Hoog Thom NED 2006 NED Blue Marlins 00'59''11 498
94 Nollet Robbe BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'59''14 497
95 Hufkens Iben BEL 2007 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'59''20 495
96 Belmon Sem NED 2007 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'59''21 495
97 Van Der Spank Max NED 2010 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'59''28 493
98 Evens Mats BEL 2010 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 00'59''42 490
99 Coene Xander BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub S.o.s. 00'59''47 489
100 Van Eeghem Jannick NED 2008 NED Hellas-Glana 00'59''52 487
101 Pillet Brecht BEL 2004 BEL Zwemclub De Dolfijnen Asse-Ternat 00'59''72 483
102 Verheyden Vinz BEL 2009 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 00'59''95 477

Huntjens Jelle NED 2006 NED Hellas-Glana 00'59''95 477
104 Timmermans Jules BEL 2009 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'00''23 470
105 Boonen Fabian BEL 2001 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'00''26 470
106 Nollet Seppe BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'00''29 469
107 Szabo Peter Levente HUN 2011 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'00''30 469

Peersman Niel BEL 2007 BEL Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 01'00''30 469
109 Zrirak Wael BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub Geel 01'00''32 468
110 Verhamme Matts BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub S.o.s. 01'00''39 467
111 De Maerschalck Bill BEL 2009 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen01'00''51 464
112 Surguch Lev POR 2009 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 01'00''60 462
113 De Craene Matthis BEL 2010 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'00''70 460
114 Rudik Aleksander UKR 2010 BEL Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix 01'00''76 458
115 Baaijens Jonathan NED 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'00''81 457
116 Van Raemdonck Camu BEL 2009 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'00''82 457
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Eshuis Thom BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'00''82 457
118 Degrande Lars BEL 2009 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'01''07 451
119 Servranckx Senne BEL 2010 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 01'01''49 442
120 Verdonck Marius BEL 2008 BEL Koninklijke Zwemclub Olympic Antwerpen 01'01''51 442
121 Moermans Tijmen BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen 01'01''78 436
122 De Clercq Guust BEL 2010 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'01''81 435
123 Slos Robbie BEL 2001 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'01''95 432
124 Naegels Reza BEL 2010 BEL Koninklijke Zwemclub Olympic Antwerpen 01'02''17 428
125 Baykal Berat NED 2010 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'02''25 426
126 Bobev Boyan BUL 2010 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'02''43 422
127 Da Silva Camarate Shawn BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'02''44 422
128 Clockaerts Mathis BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'02''46 422
129 Bettens Lucas BEL 2010 BEL Koninklijke Zwemclub Olympic Antwerpen 01'02''70 417
130 Vannieuwenhuyse Loic BEL 2010 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'03''27 406
131 Beersmans Thibeau BEL 2008 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'03''47 402
132 Dewulf Joep BEL 2011 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen01'03''73 397
133 Casteur Alexander BEL 2008 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'04''19 389
134 Daemen Juul BEL 2010 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 01'04''23 388
135 Niemegeerts Ivan BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub S.o.s. 01'04''26 387
136 Daalman Bram NED 2003 NED De Columbiaan 01'04''77 378
137 Roosen Thomas BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'05''00 374
138 Shirvill Casper BEL 2011 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'05''26 370
139 Michiels Renaud BEL 2009 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'05''31 369
140 Wene Finn BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'06''13 355
141 Ratiu Matheo ROU 2012 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'06''35 352
142 Hebbelinck Ruben BEL 2009 BEL Zoro 01'06''63 347
143 Hermans Jaro NED 2012 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'08''65 318
144 Jammaer Tijl BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'09''88 301
145 Snoeckx Guillaume BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'10''77 290
146 Michels Linus BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'11''90 276

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Van Wijk Milou NED 2004 NED Team Nl 00'54''05 875
2 Gaspard Florine BEL 2001 BEL Club De Natation De Bastogne 00'56''51 766
3 Van Nunen Sam Henke NED 2001 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'57''06 744
4 Vanderlinden Siri BEL 2009 BEL Leuven Aquatics 00'57''46 728
5 Vanhauwaert Lotte BEL 2004 BEL Royal Ostend Swimming Club 00'57''56 725
6 Michiels Nore BEL 2008 BEL Temse Schelde Zwemmers 00'57''64 722
7 Verdonck Fleur BEL 2006 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 00'57''68 720
8 Tanis Elise NED 2002 NED De Dolfijn 00'58''19 701
9 Ravelingien Lana BEL 2003 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'58''22 700
10 Bussels Fleur BEL 2008 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 00'59''03 672
11 Wouters Briana BEL 2006 BEL Koninklijke Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven00'59''10 669
12 Rozema Ilse NED 2008 NED Blue Marlins 00'59''11 669
13 Metzemakers Lea Maeva BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'59''40 659
14 De Bont Sam BEL 2008 BEL Temse Schelde Zwemmers 00'59''43 658
15 Blommers Lynn NED 2001 NED Blue Marlins 00'59''92 642
16 Wieling Marin NED 2005 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'59''94 642
17 Gielens Luus NED 2009 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'00''24 632
18 Moot Jetske NED 2004 NED Zpc Amersfoort 01'00''26 631
19 Dewaelheyns Niene BEL 2007 BEL Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 01'00''27 631
20 Jonkman Megan NED 2006 NED Blue Marlins 01'00''32 629
21 De Backer Birgit BEL 2009 BEL Zwemclub Zios Liedekerke 01'00''53 623
22 Gaytant Sterre BEL 2011 BEL Zoro 01'00''83 614
23 Van Aggele Indira NED 2008 NED De Dolfijn 01'00''87 613
24 Van Avondt Lina BEL 2009 BEL Swimming Team Aalter 01'01''08 606
25 Scholer Amelie LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'01''19 603
26 Jones Angelina Bermejo POR 2004 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 01'01''23 602
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27 Vervloet Zoe BEL 2010 BEL Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus 01'01''27 601
28 Van Den Bosch Maxine BEL 2006 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen01'01''33 599
29 De Decker Febe BEL 2010 BEL Mega 01'01''37 598
30 Lepoutre Anna NED 2011 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'01''54 593
31 Van Den Ham Rhodee NED 2007 NED S.Z.V. De Duinkikkers 01'01''77 586
32 Vermeer Bridget NED 2005 NED Zpc Amersfoort 01'01''88 583
33 Nijziel Frederique BEL 2011 NED De Dolfijn 01'01''95 581
34 Van Den Wyngaert Elizabeth BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'02''02 579
35 Vinken Amelie BEL 2007 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 01'02''07 578
36 Hric Laura LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'02''19 574
37 Huisman Marit NED 2005 NED Wvz Zoetermeer 01'02''27 572
38 Olympiou Eleni GRE 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'02''52 565
39 Streep Flo NED 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'02''58 564
40 Ooms Sari BEL 2007 BEL Zwemclub Geel 01'02''62 563
41 Donin Manon BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Zios Liedekerke 01'02''69 561
42 Irvine Eefje NED 2007 NED De Dolfijn 01'02''80 558
43 Op De Beeck Elly BEL 2007 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'02''81 558
44 Kunst Amber NED 2009 NED Daw 01'02''99 553
45 Vingerhoets Madelief BEL 2009 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'03''02 552
46 Barthel Emma LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'03''05 551
47 D'Hooghe Katia BEL 2007 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'03''14 549
48 Vanderbeke Hasse BEL 2008 BEL Aalsters Swimming Team 01'03''39 542
49 Lagey Liselotte BEL 2006 BEL Zwemclub Geel 01'03''45 541
50 Bennani Maryam BEL 2010 BEL Herstal Natation 01'03''63 536
51 Grujic Martins Teodora LUX 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'03''69 535
52 Danhieux Liena BEL 2008 BEL Zoro 01'03''74 533
53 Silva Carlota Filipa ANG 2008 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 01'03''75 533
54 Antonio Rafaela Mariano POR 2007 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 01'03''80 532
55 Moreels Nina BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'03''82 531
56 Vercammen Fleur BEL 2009 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 01'03''86 530
57 Guisset Jelle BEL 2010 BEL Aalsters Swimming Team 01'04''01 527
58 De Maerschalck Ella BEL 2007 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen01'04''10 524

Lepage Amelie BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'04''10 524
60 Broeckaert Noa BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'04''15 523
61 Jacobs Lotte BEL 2009 BEL Zwemvereniging Lier 01'04''44 516

Pigeon Kelly BEL 2003 BEL Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix 01'04''44 516
63 De Corte Alix BEL 2009 BEL Zoro 01'04''50 515
64 Farkas Fanni Elizabet NED 2011 NED De Columbiaan 01'04''59 513
65 Genbrugge Elea BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'04''67 511
66 Van Laarhoven Alessia BEL 2008 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'04''75 509
67 Stelten Myrthe NED 2009 NED Hellas-Glana 01'04''84 507
68 Legein Phyllis NED 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'04''85 506
69 De Mulder Chloe BEL 2010 BEL Swimming Team Aalter 01'04''96 504
70 Notenboom Julia NED 2003 NED De Columbiaan 01'05''13 500
71 Mullens Jule BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen 01'05''41 494
72 Lems Carmen NED 2004 NED Acz 01'05''82 484
73 Lembrechts Sophie BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'05''93 482
74 Talboom Lies BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'05''99 481
75 Lopes Carolina Melo POR 2010 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 01'06''03 480
76 Tetteroo Nina NED 2010 NED De Columbiaan 01'06''08 479
77 Van Leent Sophie NED 2008 NED Blue Marlins 01'06''12 478
78 Hiel Lina BEL 2010 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 01'06''13 478
79 Guerreiro Lara Alexandra POR 2010 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 01'06''35 473
80 Mulder Anouk NED 2012 NED De Columbiaan 01'06''61 467

Riahi Sofia BEL 2008 BEL Herstal Natation 01'06''61 467
82 Bakdemir Aleyna NED 2008 NED Blue Marlins 01'06''71 465
83 Deldicque Aiko BEL 2008 BEL Zoro 01'06''72 465
84 Buren Anne Madelief NED 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'06''75 464
85 Kowalczyk Zuzanna NED 2005 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'06''87 462
86 Van Hoof Sara BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 01'06''97 460

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it Pagina 4/28



Antwerp Diamond Speedo Race (Antwerp, BEL) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

87 Lomans Alaine NED 2010 NED Hellas-Glana 01'07''17 456
88 Roox Amelie BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen 01'07''22 455

Saffar Sofia BEL 2008 BEL Herstal Natation 01'07''22 455
90 Riahi Sonia BEL 2010 BEL Herstal Natation 01'07''76 444
91 Maes Julie BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub Geel 01'07''80 443
92 De Smul Pauline BEL 2009 BEL Swimming Team Aalter 01'07''85 442
93 Zwan Romy NED 2004 NED Z.V. De Scheldestroom 01'07''93 441
94 Gomes Carolina Frois POR 2010 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 01'07''99 439
95 Verret Julie BEL 2012 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 01'08''37 432
96 Boxho Valentine BEL 2011 BEL Zoro 01'08''57 428
97 Snaijer Daynah NED 2008 NED Sg Link-Zv Zoetermeer 01'08''82 424
98 Mor Iris BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'08''88 423
99 Hoeflaken Mia SUI 2010 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'08''89 422
100 Van De Mosselaer Emma BEL 2011 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'09''40 413
101 Vissers Lotta BEL 2008 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'09''82 406
102 Borghs Lore BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub Geel 01'10''04 402
103 Nomine Amaya IRL 2011 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'10''77 390
104 Van Brabandt Mila BEL 2010 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'11''20 383
105 Neirinck Annelies BEL 2004 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'11''50 378
106 Descheemaeker Camille BEL 2009 BEL Zoro 01'11''57 377
107 Degrande An BEL 2012 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'12''05 369
108 Union Margot BEL 2007 BEL Zoro 01'12''20 367
109 Advokaat Hanna NED 2009 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'12''30 365
110 Schelfaut Pippa BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'12''31 365
111 Loyez Maxine BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'12''95 356
112 Nies Lotte NED 2007 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'13''52 347
113 Van Tendeloo Marie BEL 2011 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'13''83 343
114 Nulens Lili BEL 2011 BEL Koninklijke Zwemclub Olympic Antwerpen 01'14''71 331
115 Hogervorst Jet NED 2012 NED De Columbiaan 01'14''74 331
116 Cornez Maylie BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'15''04 327
117 Vervoort Mila BEL 2008 BEL Koninklijke Zwemclub Olympic Antwerpen 02'08''28 65

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Grondel Charles BEL 2002 BEL Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 00'28''36 766
2 Zwetsloot Bram NED 2002 NED De Dolfijn 00'28''65 743
3 Baeten Lukas BEL 2007 BEL Leuven Aquatics 00'29''15 705
4 Vranken Bartel BEL 2007 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 00'29''25 698
5 Bulman Rick NED 2001 NED Blue Marlins 00'29''32 693
6 Koets Viktor NED 2002 NED Blue Marlins 00'29''59 674
7 Wouters Cas BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'30''03 645
8 Kovalchuk Tymofii UKR 2006 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'30''13 638
9 Cleymans Torben BEL 2008 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 00'30''23 632
10 Van Groenigen Karsten Jonny BEL 2008 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 00'30''34 625
11 Rutkowski Franciszek POL 2006 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'30''61 609
12 Cleymans Karsten BEL 2002 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 00'31''02 585
13 Chaussard Albert Alexandre LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'31''12 579
14 Orban Olivier BEL 2002 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'31''22 574
15 Smith Steven NED 2004 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'31''25 572
16 Geuens Lars BEL 2003 BEL Leuven Aquatics 00'31''43 562
17 Duivenvoorde Bert NED 1997 NED De Columbiaan 00'31''45 561
18 Fedoseev Anton RUS 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'31''59 554
19 Vervloet Ruwen BEL 2004 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'31''61 553
20 Oris Tim BEL 1998 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 00'31''66 550
21 Janssens Renzo BEL 2002 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'31''68 549
22 Ooms Jonah BEL 2004 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'31''69 549
23 Groen Jasper NED 2006 NED Acz 00'31''79 543
24 De Smaele Keyon BEL 2008 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 00'31''88 539
25 Nieuwendijk Dave NED 2001 NED De Columbiaan 00'31''92 537
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26 Charef Billal BEL 2002 BEL Herstal Natation 00'32''05 530
Martens Noah BEL 2000 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'32''05 530

28 De Bodt Daan BEL 2008 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'32''16 525
29 D'Espallier Daan BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'32''30 518

Puccio Alessio ITA 2006 BEL Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix 00'32''30 518
Robberechts Robbe BEL 2007 BEL Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 00'32''30 518

32 Van Den Akker Bas NED 2002 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'32''32 517
33 Vanthournout Xander BEL 2006 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'32''51 508
34 Metten Vince BEL 2010 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 00'32''80 495
35 De Peyper Noah BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Zios Liedekerke 00'32''81 494
36 Claeys Arthur BEL 2002 BEL Swimming Team Aalter 00'32''83 493
37 Hoogervorst Twan NED 2007 NED De Columbiaan 00'32''84 493
38 Antonio Joao Pedro POR 2009 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 00'32''86 492

Lukianoff Aldar BEL 2008 BEL Herstal Natation 00'32''86 492
40 Van Ballaer Viktor BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'32''91 490
41 Van Hissenhoven Korneel BEL 2006 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen00'33''32 472
42 Baaijens Jonathan NED 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'33''40 468
43 Daemen Tuur BEL 2008 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 00'33''51 464
44 Bogaers Thomas BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'33''59 461
45 Dries Klaas BEL 2007 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'33''65 458
46 Van Der Zwan Maarten NED 1975 NED Z.V. De Scheldestroom 00'33''85 450
47 Hoeflaken Frits SUI 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'34''02 443
48 Haesen Adriaan BEL 2007 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen00'34''59 422
49 Van Egdom Sieb BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 00'34''62 421
50 Ladewig Seth BEL 2009 BEL Koninklijke Zwemclub Olympic Antwerpen 00'34''68 418

Hensen Lars BEL 2007 BEL Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen 00'34''68 418
52 Wijsgeer Viktor BEL 2010 BEL Zwemvereniging Lier 00'34''83 413
53 Opdenbergh Merlijn BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'34''92 410
54 Lambrechts Ian BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 00'35''12 403
55 Shalev Yahav NED 2009 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'35''13 403
56 Slos Robbie BEL 2001 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 00'35''55 388
57 Casteur Alexander BEL 2008 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 00'35''57 388
58 Doomen Marnix BEL 2009 BEL Zwemvereniging Lier 00'35''70 384
59 Beishuizen Tom BEL 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'36''33 364
60 Beersmans Thibeau BEL 2008 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'37''20 339
61 Spadea Tommaso BEL 2008 BEL Leuven Aquatics 00'37''80 323
62 Degrande Lars BEL 2009 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 00'37''89 321

Puttaert Arthur BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub De Dolfijnen Asse-Ternat 00'37''89 321
64 Matla Nicolai NED 2009 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'38''71 301

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gaspard Florine BEL 2001 BEL Club De Natation De Bastogne 00'31''11 823
2 Hendriks Sterre NED 2004 NED De Dolfijn 00'32''63 713
3 Verstrepen Siel BEL 2003 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 00'33''19 678
4 Lagey Liselotte BEL 2006 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'33''24 675
5 D'Hooghe Katia BEL 2007 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'33''39 666
6 Vermeer Bridget NED 2005 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'33''62 652
7 Schallenberg Mare NED 2006 NED Blue Marlins 00'33''71 647
8 Blommers Lynn NED 2001 NED Blue Marlins 00'33''72 646
9 Kocispeter Beniga HUN 2007 NED Hellas-Glana 00'33''73 646
10 Dirkzwager Lisa NED 2007 NED Blue Marlins 00'33''87 638
11 Renssen Anastasia NED 2002 NED Acz 00'34''04 628
12 Jonkman Megan NED 2006 NED Blue Marlins 00'34''58 599
13 Donin Manon BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Zios Liedekerke 00'34''75 590
14 Hildebrand Veerle NED 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'34''86 585
15 Evens Noor BEL 2009 BEL Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemv.Spartacus 00'34''96 580
16 Braz Maria Manuel POR 2009 POR Ginasio Clube De Vila Real 00'34''98 579
17 Mulders Rafaela NED 2007 NED ZPC De Reuring 00'35''13 571
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Antwerp Diamond Speedo Race (Antwerp, BEL) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

18 Hemert Michelle NED 2009 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'35''18 569
19 Vercammen Fleur BEL 2009 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 00'35''56 551
20 Lepage Amelie BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'35''69 545
21 Schoefs Elise BEL 1998 BEL Leuven Aquatics 00'35''77 541
22 Gaibu Daria Taturevici POR 2009 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 00'36''62 504

Van Osta Nomi BEL 2005 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 00'36''62 504
24 Olympiou Eleni GRE 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'36''70 501
25 Put Fien BEL 2012 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 00'36''71 501
26 Schellekens Juul NED 2007 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'36''91 493
27 Peters Fenne NED 2006 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'36''96 491
28 Brouwers Charlotte BEL 2011 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 00'37''17 482
29 Antonio Rafaela Mariano POR 2007 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 00'37''29 478
30 Streep Flo NED 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'37''33 476
31 Antunes Lyna BEL 2007 BEL Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix 00'37''38 474
32 Vingerhoets Madelief BEL 2009 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 00'37''67 463
33 Van Leent Sophie NED 2008 NED Blue Marlins 00'38''13 447
34 Moonen Karlijn BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'38''18 445
35 Meeuwissen Tess NED 2010 NED De Columbiaan 00'38''20 444
36 Rozema Ilse NED 2008 NED Blue Marlins 00'38''23 443
37 Lembrechts Sophie BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 00'38''62 430
38 Janssen Lore BEL 2007 BEL Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen 00'38''83 423
39 Nistor Anastacia POR 2010 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 00'39''62 398
40 Talboom Maja BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'40''05 385
41 De Grave Lize BEL 2009 BEL Swimming Team Aalter 00'40''22 381
42 Nies Lotte NED 2007 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'40''84 364
43 Reep Britt NED 2010 NED De Columbiaan 00'41''57 345
44 Looden Sabine NED 2006 NED De Columbiaan 00'42''21 329
45 Hermans Gwen NED 2009 NED De Columbiaan 00'42''91 313

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Smink Michael NED 2003 NED Blue Marlins 00'24''82 722
2 Gurdenli Emre TUR 2000 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'25''24 686
3 Teule Enzo FRA 2004 FRA Cno St-Germain-En-Laye 00'25''29 682
4 Weyland Philippe LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'25''38 675
5 Bulman Lars NED 2006 NED Blue Marlins 00'25''54 662
6 Portal Alex FRA 2002 FRA Cno St-Germain-En-Laye 00'25''57 660
7 Heere Rijk NED 2003 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'25''74 647
8 Bordier Timeo FRA 2005 FRA Assec Reunion 00'25''77 645
9 Vanhamel Yonas BEL 2005 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'25''78 644
10 Moussa Adam Samy FRA 2007 FRA Cno St-Germain-En-Laye 00'25''81 642
11 Baeckelmans Jarne BEL 2000 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen00'25''83 640
12 A Jesse NED 1999 NED De Dolfijn 00'25''86 638
13 Minnaert Lars NED 2005 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'25''98 629
14 Tanis Floris NED 2007 NED Albion D'Elft 00'26''05 624

Togores Rodrigues Domingo ESP 1997 NED Blue Marlins 00'26''05 624
16 Sudak Kaan NED 2008 NED Blue Marlins 00'26''11 620
17 Tarasov Yugen UKR 2006 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'26''16 616
18 De Winter Yarno BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'26''38 601
19 Armand Saviel NED 2002 NED Acz 00'26''46 596
20 Vervloet Ruwen BEL 2004 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'26''47 595
21 Du Bois De Vroylande Harold BEL 2006 NED Blue Marlins 00'26''50 593
22 Hendriks Joris NED 1999 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'26''52 592
23 Hofland Rik NED 1997 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'26''64 584
24 Damen Thijn NED 2003 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'26''75 577
25 Janssens Renzo BEL 2002 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'26''77 575
26 Bulman Rick NED 2001 NED Blue Marlins 00'26''94 564

Geuens Lars BEL 2003 BEL Leuven Aquatics 00'26''94 564
28 Hardeman Pim NED 2006 NED Hellas-Glana 00'27''02 559
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Antwerp Diamond Speedo Race (Antwerp, BEL) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

29 Portal Kylian FRA 2006 FRA Cno St-Germain-En-Laye 00'27''05 558
30 Blanker Bas NED 2006 NED Acz 00'27''07 556
31 Michoel Quinten BEL 2009 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'27''12 553
32 Geest Wanne NED 2009 NED Acz 00'27''29 543
33 Oliveira Dario Rafael POR 2007 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 00'27''44 534
34 Kaanen Timo NED 2005 NED Hellas-Glana 00'27''45 533
35 Tuypens Emile BEL 2007 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 00'27''50 531
36 Puccio Alessio ITA 2006 BEL Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix 00'27''57 527
37 Smith Steven NED 2004 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'27''69 520

Matla Milco NED 2006 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'27''69 520
39 Nijskens Karel BEL 2007 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'27''70 519
40 Bracke Erno BEL 2005 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'27''75 516
41 Van Droogenbroeck Niels BEL 2003 BEL Leuven Aquatics 00'27''76 516
42 Krombach Alex LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'27''79 514
43 Lakke Ties NED 2007 NED Acz 00'27''86 510

Opdenbergh Merlijn BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'27''86 510
45 Wouters Cas BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'28''09 498
46 Delamarre Nils FRA 2006 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'28''15 495
47 Martens Noah BEL 2000 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'28''21 491
48 Nollet Robbe BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'28''23 490
49 Rutkowski Franciszek POL 2006 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'28''28 488
50 De Maesschalck Yarne BEL 2008 BEL Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 00'28''36 484
51 Spicq Gaetan FRA 2007 NED Blue Marlins 00'28''44 480

Surguch Lev POR 2009 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 00'28''44 480
53 Jacob Geoffrey BEL 1988 BEL Herstal Natation 00'28''45 479
54 Van Ballaer Viktor BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'28''47 478
55 Allan Theodore NED 2009 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'28''54 475
56 Bihorac Hamza BEL 2007 BEL Herstal Natation 00'28''88 458
57 Simons Vic BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen 00'28''89 458
58 Zegaye Imrane BEL 2007 BEL Herstal Natation 00'28''93 456
59 Vermeylen Emiel BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 00'29''03 451
60 Ozdemir Abdusselam BEL 2008 BEL Herstal Natation 00'29''05 450
61 Goris Ruben BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'29''06 450
62 Doornebal Rik NED 1998 NED Blue Marlins 00'29''15 445
63 Haime Tim NED 2004 NED Blue Marlins 00'29''16 445
64 El Haddouchi Haroun BEL 2008 BEL Koninklijke Zwemclub Olympic Antwerpen 00'29''19 444
65 Silva Mateus Inacio POR 2009 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 00'29''33 437
66 Timmermans Jules BEL 2009 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 00'29''44 432
67 Ozdemir Batuhan BEL 2009 BEL Herstal Natation 00'29''45 432
68 Gonzalez Perez Rodrigo ESP 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'29''47 431
69 Van Der Spank Max NED 2010 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'29''62 425
70 Pillet Brecht BEL 2004 BEL Zwemclub De Dolfijnen Asse-Ternat 00'29''67 422
71 De Koning Ruben BEL 2007 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'29''73 420
72 Boonen Fabian BEL 2001 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'29''83 416
73 Verheyden Vinz BEL 2009 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 00'29''87 414
74 Van Tilburg Matthias BEL 2009 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'30''05 407
75 Daalman Bram NED 2003 NED De Columbiaan 00'30''46 390
76 D'Hooge Liam BEL 2008 BEL Swimming Team Aalter 00'30''58 386
77 Baykal Berat NED 2010 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'30''86 375
78 De Clercq Guust BEL 2010 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 00'31''27 361
79 Volckaert Thomas BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub Zios Liedekerke 00'31''29 360
80 Naegels Reza BEL 2010 BEL Koninklijke Zwemclub Olympic Antwerpen 00'31''32 359
81 Niemegeerts Ivan BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub S.o.s. 00'31''48 354
82 Clockaerts Mathis BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'31''56 351
83 Vannieuwenhuyse Loic BEL 2010 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 00'31''95 338
84 Vroman Wout BEL 2010 BEL Swimming Team Aalter 00'31''97 338
85 Roosen Thomas BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'32''45 323
86 Hebbelinck Ruben BEL 2009 BEL Zoro 00'33''92 283
87 Michiels Renaud BEL 2009 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 00'34''08 279
88 Shirvill Casper BEL 2011 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'34''48 269
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Antwerp Diamond Speedo Race (Antwerp, BEL) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

89 Van Der Beek Celestin NED 2012 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'36''85 220

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ravelingien Lana BEL 2003 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 04'30''37 659
2 Van Speybroeck Bo BEL 2004 BEL Zoro 04'31''12 654
3 Hollebosch Noa BEL 2007 BEL Mega 04'32''39 645
4 Scholer Amelie LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'39''80 595
5 Temmerman Elynne BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 04'46''09 556
6 Theuwis Rune BEL 2002 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 04'51''50 526
7 Weytjens Amber BEL 2008 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 04'51''51 526
8 De Becker Loren BEL 2007 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 05'05''59 456
9 Bierinckx Lienne BEL 2009 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 05'06''61 452
10 Mulder Anouk NED 2012 NED De Columbiaan 05'09''74 438
11 Van Den Bergh Anna BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 05'10''73 434
12 Wachtelaer Charlot BEL 2010 BEL Aalsters Swimming Team 05'13''33 423
13 Hemert Michelle NED 2009 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 05'14''87 417
14 Ginkels Febe BEL 2012 BEL Leuven Aquatics 05'19''19 401
15 Advokaat Hanna NED 2009 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 05'28''97 366
16 Houvenaghel Elien BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 05'36''95 340
17 Marckx Lore BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 05'40''54 330
18 Goris Zita BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 05'40''62 329
19 Van Reeth Lisse BEL 2011 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 05'49''65 305
20 Willaert Naomi BEL 2014 BEL Zwemclub S.o.s. 05'54''10 293

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 De Schryver Noah Nicolas BEL 2001 BEL Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst 02'14''38 814
2 Kroes Ivo Rick NED 2003 NED Team Nl 02'15''82 788
3 Baeten Lukas BEL 2007 BEL Leuven Aquatics 02'18''28 747
4 Grondel Charles BEL 2002 BEL Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 02'20''74 708
5 Kovalchuk Tymofii UKR 2006 BEL Zwemclub Geel 02'23''93 662
6 Ficher Augustin BEL 2007 BEL Nautic Club Herve 02'24''87 649
7 Metzemakers Noa BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'25''01 647
8 Vranken Bartel BEL 2007 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 02'26''58 627
9 Van Groenigen Karsten Jonny BEL 2008 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 02'26''73 625
10 Van Der Meij Jesse NED 2006 NED De Dolfijn 02'27''85 611
11 Orban Olivier BEL 2002 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'28''75 600
12 Thill Nicolas LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'30''15 583
13 Boorsma Luca NED 2009 NED De Dolfijn 02'31''73 565
14 Garcia Zamora Esteban Maria BEL 2009 BEL Perron 02'32''61 555
15 Charef Billal BEL 2002 BEL Herstal Natation 02'34''17 539
16 Metten Vince BEL 2010 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 02'34''34 537
17 Hoeflaken Frits SUI 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'34''62 534
18 Oris Tim BEL 1998 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 02'36''07 519
19 Folkersma Nout NED 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'36''22 518
20 Nieuwendijk Dave NED 2001 NED De Columbiaan 02'37''18 508
21 Van Tricht Finn BEL 2010 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 02'38''55 495
22 Persoons Emiel BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Zios Liedekerke 02'39''11 490
23 Maclear Gareth BEL 2005 BEL Zoro 02'39''12 490
24 De Jong Hessel NED 2006 NED Acz 02'39''36 488
25 Groen Jasper NED 2006 NED Acz 02'39''43 487
26 Antonio Joao Pedro POR 2009 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 02'39''80 484
27 De Peyper Noah BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Zios Liedekerke 02'41''46 469
28 Van Hissenhoven Korneel BEL 2006 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen02'43''26 454
29 Wijsgeer Viktor BEL 2010 BEL Zwemvereniging Lier 02'43''54 451
30 Baaijens Jonathan NED 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'45''18 438
31 Cornelissen Lars BEL 2008 BEL Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 02'45''62 434
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Antwerp Diamond Speedo Race (Antwerp, BEL) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

32 Pazmany Andreas BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'47''76 418
33 Moermans Tijmen BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen 02'47''79 418
34 Van Raemdonck Camu BEL 2009 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 02'48''98 409
35 Eshuis Thom BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'49''17 408
36 Shalev Yahav NED 2009 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'49''78 403
37 Lambrechts Ian BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 02'50''04 401
38 Bettens Lucas BEL 2010 BEL Koninklijke Zwemclub Olympic Antwerpen 02'50''68 397
39 Haesen Adriaan BEL 2007 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen02'51''68 390
40 Matla Nicolai NED 2009 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'54''64 370
41 Puttaert Arthur BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub De Dolfijnen Asse-Ternat 02'54''97 368
42 Ladewig Seth BEL 2009 BEL Koninklijke Zwemclub Olympic Antwerpen 02'56''28 360
43 Van Der Zwan Maarten NED 1975 NED Z.V. De Scheldestroom 02'59''82 339
44 De Craene Matthis BEL 2010 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 03'02''91 322
45 Van Severen Merlijn BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 03'14''83 267
46 Hermans Jaro NED 2012 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 03'29''92 213

De Smaele Keyon BEL 2008 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team Squalificato

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Vanotterdijk Roos BEL 2005 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 02'16''76 784
2 Delcommune Zinke BEL 2005 BEL Koninklijke Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven02'21''35 710
3 Brink Djanilla NED 2006 NED Team Nl 02'23''61 677
4 De Bont Sam BEL 2008 BEL Temse Schelde Zwemmers 02'24''54 664
5 Vervloet Zoe BEL 2010 BEL Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus 02'27''92 619
6 Mulders Rafaela NED 2007 NED ZPC De Reuring 02'28''24 615
7 Barthel Emma LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'29''14 604
8 Brouwers Charlotte BEL 2011 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 02'29''28 603
9 Evens Noor BEL 2009 BEL Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemv.Spartacus 02'29''53 600
10 Kunst Amber NED 2009 NED Daw 02'31''55 576
11 Verstrepen Siel BEL 2003 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 02'32''46 566
12 Gielens Luus NED 2009 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'32''56 564
13 Stelten Myrthe NED 2009 NED Hellas-Glana 02'33''52 554
14 Grujic Martins Teodora LUX 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'36''26 525
15 Vanhoof Marieke BEL 2007 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen02'36''63 522
16 Lepoutre Anna NED 2011 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'36''70 521
17 Jones Angelina Bermejo POR 2004 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 02'36''81 520
18 Ooms Sari BEL 2007 BEL Zwemclub Geel 02'37''71 511
19 Nijziel Frederique BEL 2011 NED De Dolfijn 02'38''82 500
20 Hric Laura LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'39''02 498
21 Vinken Amelie BEL 2007 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 02'39''12 497
22 Genbrugge Elea BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'39''24 496
23 Mor Iris BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'39''60 493
24 Vingerhoets Madelief BEL 2009 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 02'40''62 484
25 Hildebrand Veerle NED 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'41''09 479
26 Ciriello Ilaria BEL 2009 BEL Herstal Natation 02'41''36 477
27 Vanderbeke Hasse BEL 2008 BEL Aalsters Swimming Team 02'43''15 461
28 Van Aggele Indira NED 2008 NED De Dolfijn 02'43''49 459
29 Lomans Alaine NED 2010 NED Hellas-Glana 02'43''72 457
30 Maes Julie BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub Geel 02'44''45 451
31 Meeuwissen Tess NED 2010 NED De Columbiaan 02'46''20 436
32 Farkas Fanni Elizabet NED 2011 NED De Columbiaan 02'46''43 435
33 Lopes Carolina Melo POR 2010 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 02'47''94 423
34 Mullens Jule BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen 02'48''11 422
35 Talboom Lies BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'50''41 405
36 De Wolf Tine BEL 2009 BEL Aalsters Swimming Team 02'50''45 405
37 Zwan Romy NED 2004 NED Z.V. De Scheldestroom 02'53''33 385
38 Legein Phyllis NED 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'53''97 381
39 Snaijer Daynah NED 2008 NED Sg Link-Zv Zoetermeer 02'54''84 375
40 Buren Anne Madelief NED 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'55''32 372
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Antwerp Diamond Speedo Race (Antwerp, BEL) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

41 Reep Britt NED 2010 NED De Columbiaan 02'56''44 365
42 Joppe Shanna NED 2006 BEL Koninklijke Zwemclub Olympic Antwerpen 02'56''86 362
43 Hogervorst Jet NED 2012 NED De Columbiaan 03'01''46 335
44 Cornez Maylie BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 03'13''81 275

Boxho Alice BEL 2009 BEL Zoro Squalificato
Borghs Lore BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub Geel Squalificato
Schellekens Juul NED 2007 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven Squalificato

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marsman Koen NED 2005 NED Team Nl 02'07''59 713
2 Lavdaniti Zhulian Xhoi ALB 2003 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 02'08''74 694
3 Van Rooij Luuk NED 2004 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'11''31 654
4 Fedoseev Anton RUS 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'11''59 650
5 Dam Yarno NED 2008 NED Acz 02'13''63 620
6 Van Hoey Billiet Alexander BEL 2009 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 02'13''67 620
7 Bennani Walid BEL 2007 BEL Herstal Natation 02'13''96 616
8 Chaussard Albert Alexandre LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'15''31 598
9 Van Egdom Wout BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 02'15''48 595
10 Cepeleaga Marin POR 2005 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 02'16''02 588
11 Tristao Miguel Salomao POR 2004 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 02'16''87 577
12 Laureyssens Lukas BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 02'17''23 573
13 D'Espallier Daan BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'19''54 545
14 Hogerhuis Daan NED 2003 NED De Columbiaan 02'19''62 544
15 Volckaert Matthias BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Zios Liedekerke 02'19''90 541
16 Roobaert Jurre BEL 2006 BEL Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix 02'21''52 522
17 Cleymans Torben BEL 2008 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 02'21''83 519
18 Lukianoff Aldar BEL 2008 BEL Herstal Natation 02'22''06 516
19 Berlamont Daan BEL 2010 BEL Leuven Aquatics 02'22''65 510
20 Duivenvoorde Bert NED 1997 NED De Columbiaan 02'22''69 509
21 Van Der Spank Max NED 2010 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'22''78 508
22 Opdebeeck Thomas BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'24''13 494
23 Veestraeten Mats BEL 2006 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 02'24''76 488
24 Lissens Tuur BEL 2010 BEL Leuven Aquatics 02'25''06 485
25 Van Rooij Tim NED 2007 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'26''16 474
26 Hoogervorst Twan NED 2007 NED De Columbiaan 02'26''61 470
27 Coene Xander BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub S.o.s. 02'26''76 468
28 Van Den Akker Bas NED 2002 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'27''90 457
29 Bollu Luca BEL 2008 BEL Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix 02'28''38 453
30 Verhamme Matts BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub S.o.s. 02'29''18 446
31 Daemen Tuur BEL 2008 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 02'31''42 426
32 Rudik Aleksander UKR 2010 BEL Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix 02'31''73 424
33 Slos Robbie BEL 2001 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 02'32''36 418
34 Cherrette Balder BEL 2010 BEL Aalsters Swimming Team 02'32''63 416
35 Van Campfort Nicolas BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'32''82 415
36 Van Gorp Lowie BEL 2006 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen02'33''17 412
37 Bobev Boyan BUL 2010 BEL Leuven Aquatics 02'34''00 405
38 Zrirak Wael BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub Geel 02'34''16 404
39 Shalev Yahav NED 2009 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'35''62 393
40 Dewulf Joep BEL 2011 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen02'37''79 377
41 De Maerschalck Bill BEL 2009 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen02'38''37 372
42 Hensen Lars BEL 2007 BEL Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen 02'38''40 372
43 Casteur Alexander BEL 2008 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 02'39''73 363
44 Janssens Tijs BEL 2010 BEL Zwemvereniging Lier 02'40''44 358
45 Janssen Thibe BEL 2011 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 02'41''59 351
46 Degrande Lars BEL 2009 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 02'41''81 349
47 Niemegeerts Ivan BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub S.o.s. 02'42''52 345
48 Michels Linus BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'55''61 273
49 Hermans Jaro NED 2012 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'56''95 267
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Antwerp Diamond Speedo Race (Antwerp, BEL) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

50 Van Der Beek Celestin NED 2012 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'57''21 266
Viguier Evan FRA 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg Squalificato
Timmermans Jules BEL 2009 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team Squalificato

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rozeboom Evy NED 2006 NED Team Nl 02'15''91 719
2 Spiering Femke NED 2002 NED Zpc Amersfoort 02'17''83 690
3 Vertessen Fran BEL 2009 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 02'29''96 535
4 Nijziel Nova BEL 2008 NED De Dolfijn 02'30''13 534
5 Barthel Emma LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'31''34 521
6 Van Den Ham Rhodee NED 2007 NED S.Z.V. De Duinkikkers 02'31''47 520
7 Hoeflaken Mia SUI 2010 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'34''66 488
8 Kocispeter Beniga HUN 2007 NED Hellas-Glana 02'36''33 473
9 Wieling Marin NED 2005 NED Zpc Amersfoort 02'39''75 443
10 Verret Julie BEL 2012 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 02'45''03 402
11 Guisset Jelle BEL 2010 BEL Aalsters Swimming Team 02'47''55 384
12 Van Osta Nomi BEL 2005 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 02'50''24 366
13 Tetteroo Nina NED 2010 NED De Columbiaan 02'58''25 319

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Franckx Stan BEL 2002 BEL Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 00'56''04 780
2 Verreth Noah BEL 2005 BEL Mega 00'57''36 727
3 Markovic Nikodim NED 2007 NED Blue Marlins 00'57''86 709
4 Phillipson Giovanni NED 2008 NED Zv De Zaan 00'58''04 702
5 Namesnik Austin NED 2001 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'58''23 695
6 Lavdaniti Zhulian Xhoi ALB 2003 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 00'59''12 664
7 Minnaert Lars NED 2005 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'59''60 648
8 Thiebaut Noah BEL 2008 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 00'59''87 640
9 Volders Arne BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'00''82 610
10 Tristao Miguel Salomao POR 2004 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 01'00''83 610
11 Weyland Philippe LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'00''90 608
12 Thill Nicolas LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'01''63 586
13 Damen Thijn NED 2003 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'02''08 574
14 Boorsma Luca NED 2009 NED De Dolfijn 01'02''37 566
15 Goris Ruben BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'02''93 551
16 Cepeleaga Marin POR 2005 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 01'03''15 545
17 Van Genechten Sander BEL 2003 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'03''24 543
18 Haegeman Yoran BEL 2006 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'04''09 521
19 Oliveira Dario Rafael POR 2007 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 01'04''10 521
20 Claeys Arthur BEL 2002 BEL Swimming Team Aalter 01'04''63 508
21 Lopes Joao Gabriel Terceiro POR 2008 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 01'04''71 507
22 De Hoog Thom NED 2006 NED Blue Marlins 01'04''92 502
23 Bihorac Hamza BEL 2007 BEL Herstal Natation 01'05''30 493
24 Van Tilburg Matthias BEL 2009 BEL Zwemclub Geel 01'05''48 489
25 Scagliola Leandro BEL 2008 BEL Herstal Natation 01'05''52 488
26 Boonen Fabian BEL 2001 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'05''54 488
27 Dries Klaas BEL 2007 BEL Zwemclub Geel 01'05''56 487
28 Spicq Gaetan FRA 2007 NED Blue Marlins 01'05''70 484
29 Kindt Liam BEL 2010 BEL Torhoutse Zwemklub Thor 01'05''88 480
30 Bogaers Thomas BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'05''95 478
31 Zegaye Imrane BEL 2007 BEL Herstal Natation 01'05''97 478
32 Roobaert Jurre BEL 2006 BEL Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix 01'06''17 474
33 Nollet Robbe BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'06''22 473
34 Robberechts Robbe BEL 2007 BEL Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 01'06''63 464
35 Haesendonckx Jarne BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Geel 01'06''66 463
36 Krombach Alex LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'07''39 448
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Antwerp Diamond Speedo Race (Antwerp, BEL) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

37 Das Joran BEL 2006 BEL Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix 01'07''51 446
38 Simons Vic BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen 01'07''52 446
39 Mendonca Alexandre Ribeiro POR 2010 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 01'07''86 439
40 Dondelinger Gregory LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'08''21 432
41 Lampo Olivier BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'08''32 430
42 Hufkens Iben BEL 2007 BEL Zwemclub Geel 01'08''35 430
43 Silva Mateus Inacio POR 2009 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 01'08''82 421
44 Doomen Marnix BEL 2009 BEL Zwemvereniging Lier 01'08''84 421
45 Nollet Seppe BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'09''84 403
46 Hoogervorst Twan NED 2007 NED De Columbiaan 01'09''87 402
47 Ravelingien Tibe BEL 2008 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'10''26 396
48 Vroman Wout BEL 2010 BEL Swimming Team Aalter 01'10''46 392
49 Verdonck Marius BEL 2008 BEL Koninklijke Zwemclub Olympic Antwerpen 01'10''87 385
50 Hardeman Pim NED 2006 NED Hellas-Glana 01'11''24 379
51 Servranckx Senne BEL 2010 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 01'11''74 372
52 Bobev Boyan BUL 2010 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'11''99 368
53 Cherrette Balder BEL 2010 BEL Aalsters Swimming Team 01'12''53 360
54 Van Eeghem Jannick NED 2008 NED Hellas-Glana 01'12''56 359
55 Zrirak Wael BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub Geel 01'12''93 354
56 Van Oost Martijn BEL 2006 BEL Zwemclub S.o.s. 01'13''10 351
57 De Clercq Guust BEL 2010 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'15''11 324
58 Shirvill Casper BEL 2011 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'15''31 321
59 Roosen Thomas BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'20''74 261

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zeren Halime Zulal TUR 1995 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'16''96 726
2 Bussels Fleur BEL 2008 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 02'21''40 660
3 Broeckaert Noor BEL 2007 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'22''65 643
4 Michiels Nore BEL 2008 BEL Temse Schelde Zwemmers 02'23''24 635
5 Van Speybroeck Bo BEL 2004 BEL Zoro 02'23''56 631
6 Moot Jetske NED 2004 NED Zpc Amersfoort 02'24''51 618
7 Metzemakers Lea Maeva BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'25''09 611
8 Vanhoof Marieke BEL 2007 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen02'29''40 559
9 Nazaruk Nicole Klara BEL 2009 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 02'29''95 553
10 Bennani Maryam BEL 2010 BEL Herstal Natation 02'31''66 535
11 Temmerman Elynne BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'34''30 508
12 Weytjens Amber BEL 2008 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 02'35''47 496
13 Notenboom Julia NED 2003 NED De Columbiaan 02'36''24 489
14 Theuwis Rune BEL 2002 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 02'38''23 471
15 Kunst Amber NED 2009 NED Daw 02'38''54 468
16 Van Laarhoven Alessia BEL 2008 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'38''66 467
17 Riahi Sofia BEL 2008 BEL Herstal Natation 02'39''07 463
18 Ooms Sari BEL 2007 BEL Zwemclub Geel 02'39''49 460
19 Deldicque Aiko BEL 2008 BEL Zoro 02'39''99 455
20 Saffar Sofia BEL 2008 BEL Herstal Natation 02'41''42 443
21 Bierinckx Lienne BEL 2009 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 02'41''61 442
22 Hermans Gwen NED 2009 NED De Columbiaan 02'42''44 435
23 Mulder Anouk NED 2012 NED De Columbiaan 02'43''80 424
24 De Smul Pauline BEL 2009 BEL Swimming Team Aalter 02'44''22 421
25 Maes Julie BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub Geel 02'44''39 420
26 De Mulder Chloe BEL 2010 BEL Swimming Team Aalter 02'44''44 419
27 Nomine Amaya IRL 2011 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'44''78 417
28 Neirinck Annelies BEL 2004 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 02'46''03 407
29 De Wolf Tine BEL 2009 BEL Aalsters Swimming Team 02'46''05 407
30 Gomes Carolina Frois POR 2010 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 02'46''78 402
31 Snaijer Daynah NED 2008 NED Sg Link-Zv Zoetermeer 02'47''72 395
32 Union Margot BEL 2007 BEL Zoro 02'49''62 382
33 Wachtelaer Charlot BEL 2010 BEL Aalsters Swimming Team 02'51''81 368
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Antwerp Diamond Speedo Race (Antwerp, BEL) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

34 Van De Mosselaer Emma BEL 2011 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'53''90 355
35 Schelfaut Pippa BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'53''97 354
36 Van Tendeloo Marie BEL 2011 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'55''27 346
37 Loyez Maxine BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'55''40 346
38 Degrande An BEL 2012 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 02'56''38 340
39 Ginkels Febe BEL 2012 BEL Leuven Aquatics 02'56''87 337
40 Advokaat Hanna NED 2009 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 03'05''40 293
41 Van Reeth Lisse BEL 2011 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 03'05''74 291
42 Vervoort Mila BEL 2008 BEL Koninklijke Zwemclub Olympic Antwerpen 04'55''85 72

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Teule Enzo FRA 2004 FRA Cno St-Germain-En-Laye 04'02''53 747
2 Claerhout Bas Jan BEL 2008 BEL Torhoutse Zwemklub Thor 04'05''75 718
3 Loots Bram NED 2007 NED Team Nl 04'06''71 709
4 Kindt Levi BEL 2007 BEL Torhoutse Zwemklub Thor 04'07''84 700
5 Martens Noah BEL 2000 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 04'11''59 669
6 Van Remoortere Jasper BEL 2009 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 04'13''88 651
7 Fedoseev Anton RUS 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'14''70 645
8 Blanker Bas NED 2006 NED Acz 04'14''93 643
9 Pattyn Lowie BEL 2010 BEL Time 04'16''21 633
10 Viguier Evan FRA 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'17''66 623
11 Gonzalez Perez Rodrigo ESP 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'17''98 620
12 Deville Manu BEL 2008 BEL Perron 04'18''04 620
13 Raes Senne BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 04'18''58 616
14 Van Hissenhoven Korneel BEL 2006 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen04'20''39 603
15 Stijf Rens NED 2005 NED Zpc Amersfoort 04'21''21 598
16 Glodkiewicz Alexandre BEL 2011 BEL Perron 04'21''90 593
17 Bhija Tariq BEL 2010 BEL Koninklijke Waregemse Zwemclub 04'23''90 579
18 De Visser Sam NED 2003 BEL Zwemclub Geel 04'24''29 577
19 Belmon Sem NED 2007 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 04'28''88 548
20 Wellink Thijs NED 2006 NED Zpc Amersfoort 04'30''54 538
21 Kindt Liam BEL 2010 BEL Torhoutse Zwemklub Thor 04'31''33 533
22 Van Genechten Sander BEL 2003 BEL Leuven Aquatics 04'34''00 518
23 Persoons Emiel BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Zios Liedekerke 04'34''53 515
24 Maclear Gareth BEL 2005 BEL Zoro 04'34''60 514
25 Evens Mats BEL 2010 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 04'37''52 498
26 Matla Milco NED 2006 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 04'38''11 495
27 Huntjens Jelle NED 2006 NED Hellas-Glana 04'40''97 480
28 De Maerschalck Bill BEL 2009 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen04'43''17 469
29 Ottevaere Alexander BEL 2008 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 04'43''83 466
30 De Craene Matthis BEL 2010 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 04'49''37 439
31 Van Severen Merlijn BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 05'09''10 360
32 Jammaer Tijl BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 05'31''93 291
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Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zandringa Kinge NED 1998 NED De Dolfijn 00'27''44 705
2 Freitas Guedes Ana Margarida POR 2001 POR Ginasio Clube De Vila Real 00'27''48 702
3 Tanis Elise NED 2002 NED De Dolfijn 00'27''72 684
4 Rozeboom Evy NED 2006 NED Team Nl 00'27''88 672
5 Huisman Marit NED 2005 NED Wvz Zoetermeer 00'28''18 651
6 Spiering Femke NED 2002 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'28''27 645
7 Carnide Da Silva Leonor Sofia POR 2009 POR Ginasio Clube De Vila Real 00'28''34 640
8 Dewaelheyns Niene BEL 2007 BEL Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 00'28''63 621
9 Jonkman Megan NED 2006 NED Blue Marlins 00'28''64 620
10 Van Den Bosch Maxine BEL 2006 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen00'29''05 594
11 Hollebosch Noa BEL 2007 BEL Mega 00'29''11 591
12 Broeckaert Noor BEL 2007 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'29''22 584
13 Van Aggele Indira NED 2008 NED De Dolfijn 00'29''44 571
14 Wieling Marin NED 2005 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'29''51 567
15 Blommers Lynn NED 2001 NED Blue Marlins 00'29''54 565
16 Silva Carlota Filipa ANG 2008 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 00'29''56 564
17 Nijziel Frederique BEL 2011 NED De Dolfijn 00'29''61 561
18 Mulders Rafaela NED 2007 NED ZPC De Reuring 00'29''63 560
19 Wouters Briana BEL 2006 BEL Koninklijke Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven00'29''64 559
20 Dirkzwager Lisa NED 2007 NED Blue Marlins 00'29''66 558
21 Jones Angelina Bermejo POR 2004 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 00'29''75 553
22 Van Droffelaar Sophia NED 2005 NED Blue Marlins 00'29''88 546
23 Scholer Amelie LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'29''90 545
24 Nazaruk Nicole Klara BEL 2009 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 00'30''04 537
25 Antonio Rafaela Mariano POR 2007 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 00'30''09 535
26 Nijziel Nova BEL 2008 NED De Dolfijn 00'30''14 532
27 Vertessen Fran BEL 2009 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 00'30''16 531
28 Melotte Pia BEL 2010 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 00'30''21 528
29 Rozema Ilse NED 2008 NED Blue Marlins 00'30''32 523
30 Grujic Martins Teodora LUX 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'30''37 520
31 Schoefs Elise BEL 1998 BEL Leuven Aquatics 00'30''41 518
32 Lepoutre Anna NED 2011 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'30''58 509
33 Danhieux Liena BEL 2008 BEL Zoro 00'30''60 508
34 De Decker Febe BEL 2010 BEL Mega 00'30''77 500
35 De Backer Birgit BEL 2009 BEL Zwemclub Zios Liedekerke 00'30''80 499

Gielens Luus NED 2009 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'30''80 499
37 Peters Fenne NED 2006 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'30''84 497
38 Lepage Amelie BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'30''90 494
39 Broeckaert Noa BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'30''92 493
40 Genbrugge Elea BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'30''98 490
41 De Corte Alix BEL 2009 BEL Zoro 00'31''06 486
42 Olympiou Eleni GRE 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'31''07 486
43 Hric Laura LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'31''10 484
44 Stelten Myrthe NED 2009 NED Hellas-Glana 00'31''24 478
45 Mullens Jule BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen 00'31''26 477
46 Armani Nadia NED 2003 NED Hellas-Glana 00'31''30 475

Vanderbeke Hasse BEL 2008 BEL Aalsters Swimming Team 00'31''30 475
48 Lagey Liselotte BEL 2006 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'31''31 475
49 Van Avondt Lina BEL 2009 BEL Swimming Team Aalter 00'31''39 471
50 Delien Floor BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 00'31''41 470
51 Donin Manon BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Zios Liedekerke 00'31''42 470
52 Farkas Fanni Elizabet NED 2011 NED De Columbiaan 00'31''44 469
53 Notenboom Julia NED 2003 NED De Columbiaan 00'31''50 466
54 Antunes Lyna BEL 2007 BEL Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix 00'31''55 464
55 Hoeflaken Mia SUI 2010 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'31''71 457
56 Irvine Eefje NED 2007 NED De Dolfijn 00'31''74 455
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57 Lems Carmen NED 2004 NED Acz 00'31''76 455
58 Hiel Lina BEL 2010 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 00'32''02 444
59 Kowalczyk Zuzanna NED 2005 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'32''03 443
60 Meeuwissen Tess NED 2010 NED De Columbiaan 00'32''07 442
61 Van Leent Sophie NED 2008 NED Blue Marlins 00'32''17 437
62 Schellekens Juul NED 2007 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'32''22 435

Guerreiro Lara Alexandra POR 2010 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 00'32''22 435
64 Op De Beeck Elly BEL 2007 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'32''27 433
65 Boxho Alice BEL 2009 BEL Zoro 00'32''37 429
66 Roox Amelie BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen 00'32''38 429
67 Janssen Lore BEL 2007 BEL Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen 00'32''59 421
68 Put Fien BEL 2012 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 00'32''78 413
69 Nistor Anastacia POR 2010 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 00'32''83 412
70 Moonen Karlijn BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'32''84 411
71 Lomans Alaine NED 2010 NED Hellas-Glana 00'33''00 405
72 Van Laarhoven Alessia BEL 2008 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'33''05 403
73 Van Brabandt Mila BEL 2010 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 00'33''07 403
74 Ciriello Ilaria BEL 2009 BEL Herstal Natation 00'33''18 399
75 Lembrechts Sophie BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 00'33''38 392
76 Legein Phyllis NED 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'33''43 390
77 Vissers Lotta BEL 2008 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'33''45 389
78 Streep Flo NED 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'33''49 388
79 Riahi Sonia BEL 2010 BEL Herstal Natation 00'33''56 385
80 Buren Anne Madelief NED 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'33''80 377
81 Neirinck Annelies BEL 2004 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 00'34''03 369
82 Bakdemir Aleyna NED 2008 NED Blue Marlins 00'34''04 369
83 Borghs Lore BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'34''36 359
84 Talboom Lies BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'34''70 348
85 Boxho Valentine BEL 2011 BEL Zoro 00'34''83 345
86 Mor Iris BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'35''15 335
87 Reep Britt NED 2010 NED De Columbiaan 00'35''42 328
88 Houvenaghel Elien BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'35''97 313
89 Talboom Maja BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'36''26 305
90 Lopes Carolina Melo POR 2010 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 00'36''28 305
91 Moreels Nina BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'36''53 299
92 Nies Lotte NED 2007 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'37''94 266
93 Degrande An BEL 2012 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 00'38''51 255
94 Descheemaeker Camille BEL 2009 BEL Zoro 00'38''75 250
95 Hogervorst Jet NED 2012 NED De Columbiaan 00'39''52 236
96 Marckx Lore BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'42''19 194
97 Goris Zita BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'50''48 113
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100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Waerniers Bere BEL 2008 BEL Torhoutse Zwemklub Thor 00'55''68 700
2 Weyland Philippe LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'55''93 691
3 Markovic Nikodim NED 2007 NED Blue Marlins 00'55''97 689
4 Bordier Timeo FRA 2005 FRA Assec Reunion 00'56''36 675
5 Portal Alex FRA 2002 FRA Cno St-Germain-En-Laye 00'56''58 667
6 Moussa Adam Samy FRA 2007 FRA Cno St-Germain-En-Laye 00'57''05 651
7 Smink Michael NED 2003 NED Blue Marlins 00'57''20 646
8 Bulman Lars NED 2006 NED Blue Marlins 00'57''54 634
9 Baeckelmans Jarne BEL 2000 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen00'57''57 633
10 Thiebaut Noah BEL 2008 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 00'58''18 614
11 Van Rooij Luuk NED 2004 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'58''38 607
12 Verreth Noah BEL 2005 BEL Mega 00'58''44 605
13 Du Bois De Vroylande Harold BEL 2006 NED Blue Marlins 00'58''56 602
14 Huele Vincent NED 2007 NED Blue Marlins 00'58''80 594
15 Geuens Lars BEL 2003 BEL Leuven Aquatics 00'58''94 590
16 Bohm Boele NED 2007 NED Blue Marlins 00'58''99 589
17 Laureyssens Lukas BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 00'59''04 587
18 Sudak Kaan NED 2008 NED Blue Marlins 00'59''33 578
19 Dam Yarno NED 2008 NED Acz 00'59''41 576
20 Lukianoff Aldar BEL 2008 BEL Herstal Natation 00'59''85 564
21 Portal Kylian FRA 2006 FRA Cno St-Germain-En-Laye 01'00''31 551

Geest Wanne NED 2009 NED Acz 01'00''31 551
23 Koets Viktor NED 2002 NED Blue Marlins 01'00''32 550
24 Hendriks Joris NED 1999 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'00''35 550
25 Garcia Zamora Esteban Maria BEL 2009 BEL Perron 01'00''47 546
26 Van Egdom Wout BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'00''48 546
27 Matla Milco NED 2006 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'00''70 540
28 Tarasov Yugen UKR 2006 BEL Zwemclub Geel 01'00''78 538
29 De Winter Yarno BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'00''94 534
30 Hofland Rik NED 1997 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'00''98 533
31 Oliveira Dario Rafael POR 2007 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 01'01''01 532
32 Michoel Quinten BEL 2009 BEL Zwemclub Geel 01'01''16 528
33 Chen Darren NED 2000 NED Zpc Amersfoort 01'01''23 526
34 Duivenvoorde Bert NED 1997 NED De Columbiaan 01'01''45 521
35 Bennani Walid BEL 2007 BEL Herstal Natation 01'01''52 519
36 Allan Theodore NED 2009 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'02''05 506
37 Nijskens Karel BEL 2007 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'02''15 503
38 Jacob Geoffrey BEL 1988 BEL Herstal Natation 01'02''32 499
39 Raes Senne BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'02''46 496
40 Vermeylen Emiel BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'02''64 491
41 Van Rooij Tim NED 2007 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'02''74 489
42 Kaanen Timo NED 2005 NED Hellas-Glana 01'03''09 481
43 Cleymans Karsten BEL 2002 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 01'03''55 471
44 Haesendonckx Jarne BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Geel 01'03''77 466
45 Ozdemir Abdusselam BEL 2008 BEL Herstal Natation 01'03''81 465
46 Haime Tim NED 2004 NED Blue Marlins 01'03''90 463
47 Szabo Peter Levente HUN 2011 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'03''94 462
48 Folkersma Nout NED 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'04''08 459
49 Metzemakers Noa BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'04''15 458
50 Berlamont Daan BEL 2010 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'04''21 456
51 Ozdemir Batuhan BEL 2009 BEL Herstal Natation 01'04''46 451
52 Groen Jasper NED 2006 NED Acz 01'04''68 446
53 Van Der Meij Jesse NED 2006 NED De Dolfijn 01'04''69 446
54 Coene Xander BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub S.o.s. 01'04''78 444
55 De Hoog Thom NED 2006 NED Blue Marlins 01'04''99 440
56 Bihorac Hamza BEL 2007 BEL Herstal Natation 01'05''12 437
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57 Mathieu Jack BEL 2007 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 01'05''99 420
58 Surguch Lev POR 2009 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 01'06''03 420
59 De Maesschalck Yarne BEL 2008 BEL Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 01'06''38 413
60 Dondelinger Gregory LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'06''41 412
61 Simons Vic BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen 01'06''73 406
62 Kovalchuk Tymofii UKR 2006 BEL Zwemclub Geel 01'07''00 402
63 De Koning Ruben BEL 2007 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'07''22 398
64 Haegeman Yoran BEL 2006 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'07''31 396
65 Hoeflaken Frits SUI 2008 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'07''35 395
66 Van Der Spank Max NED 2010 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'07''84 387
67 Hufkens Iben BEL 2007 BEL Zwemclub Geel 01'08''88 370
68 Delamarre Nils FRA 2006 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'09''39 361
69 Verheyden Vinz BEL 2009 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'09''57 359
70 Nieuwendijk Dave NED 2001 NED De Columbiaan 01'12''13 322
71 Vannieuwenhuyse Loic BEL 2010 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'12''71 314
72 Van Der Zwan Maarten NED 1975 NED Z.V. De Scheldestroom 01'13''87 299
73 Da Silva Camarate Shawn BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'14''42 293
74 Van Campfort Nicolas BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'16''89 266
75 Van Der Beek Celestin NED 2012 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'21''92 219
76 Pazmany Andreas BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'24''01 203
77 Wene Finn BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'26''10 189

Ratiu Matheo ROU 2012 BEL Leuven Aquatics Squalificato
Moermans Tijmen BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen Squalificato

100 Rana Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Beerten Florence BEL 2013 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 01'33''81 319
2 De Smet Amelie BEL 2013 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 01'34''30 314
3 Pira Anne Sophie BEL 2013 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 01'35''50 302
4 Peersman Malin BEL 2014 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'36''55 293
5 Janssens Lieze BEL 2013 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 01'36''96 289
6 Lammens Alix BEL 2013 BEL Lzv 01'37''07 288
7 Laureysens Jutta BEL 2014 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'39''14 270
8 Schoofs Elise BEL 2014 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'39''39 268
9 Lesseliers Emily BEL 2013 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 01'39''91 264
10 Van Roy Onah BEL 2013 BEL Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 01'40''24 261
11 Saranchuk Milana UKR 2013 BEL Boust 01'41''99 248
12 Antipina Alexandra RUS 2014 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'42''18 247
13 Van De Vyvere Lena BEL 2014 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 01'42''52 244
14 Ilina Maria NED 2013 NED Dsz 01'43''07 240
15 Ngabo Annabelle BEL 2013 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'43''59 237
16 Wynants Fre BEL 2014 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'43''70 236
17 Theunissen Jolien BEL 2013 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 01'43''88 235
18 Meysmans Axelle BEL 2013 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen01'44''52 230
19 Corten Elena BEL 2014 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'45''07 227
20 Vandeven Saar BEL 2014 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'45''28 226
21 Claes Janne BEL 2014 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 01'45''35 225
22 De Wit Flore BEL 2014 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'45''56 224
23 Oosterhout Catoo NED 2013 NED Acz 01'45''65 223
24 Depestele Gitte BEL 2013 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'46''57 217
25 Demaret Anaelle BEL 2014 BEL Boust 01'53''77 179
26 Van Severen Hasse BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'56''40 167
27 Bouquet Juliette BEL 2014 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'56''47 166
28 Cornelis Marjolein BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'56''62 166
29 Bicaj Linda BEL 2014 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'15''57 105

Saba Leila BEL 2014 BEL Boust Squalificato
Vreys Anse BEL 2014 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars Squalificato
Op De Beeck Mona BEL 2013 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club MechelenSqualificato
Lytvyniuk Hul Sofia BEL 2014 BEL Zwemclub Schoten Squalificato
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100 Rana RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Forster Sarah NED 2011 NED Hellas-Glana 01'20''87 498
2 De Veen Sterre NED 2011 NED Hellas-Glana 01'21''47 487
3 Horens Vicky NED 2012 NED Hellas-Glana 01'24''31 440
4 Serey Mendoza Maylen BEL 2011 BEL Boust 01'25''19 426
5 Hardeman Fenne NED 2011 NED Hellas-Glana 01'25''72 418
6 Verniers Nime BEL 2011 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 01'25''87 416
7 Cetin Noeline BEL 2012 BEL Herstal Natation 01'26''00 414
8 Bierinckx Mie BEL 2012 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'26''38 409
9 Vermaelen Miya BEL 2012 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'26''39 409
10 Basstanie Liene BEL 2012 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'27''99 387
11 De Brabander Celeste BEL 2011 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 01'28''16 384
12 Simon Esra NED 2011 NED Hellas-Glana 01'29''08 373
13 Philippron Carolina BEL 2011 BEL Boust 01'30''34 357
14 Eshref Alara BEL 2011 BEL Herstal Natation 01'30''66 353
15 Clotilde Zia USA 2011 BEL Boust 01'31''64 342
16 Wullaert Fien BEL 2011 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 01'32''07 337
17 Monfils Van Beethoven Loanne BEL 2012 BEL Boust 01'38''12 279
18 Pantelic Nina Sofia NED 2011 NED Acz 01'39''59 267
19 De Vocht Anne Julie BEL 2011 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 01'39''72 265
20 Gerard Carys BEL 2011 BEL Koninklijke Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven01'42''78 242
21 Douwen Alexia BEL 2012 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen01'47''25 213
22 Avonts Ilena BEL 2012 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen01'48''61 205
23 Nichifor Alexandra BEL 2012 BEL Boust 01'51''50 190

100 Rana Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Beelen Maximilien BEL 2013 BEL Boust 01'23''61 314
2 Verdonck Stan BEL 2013 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'23''80 312
3 Apers Reda BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'31''12 243
4 Tiest Falco BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'34''47 218
5 Imbert Otis BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'34''51 217
6 Marius Mattis BEL 2013 BEL Aalsters Swimming Team 01'34''78 216
7 Ginkels Robbe BEL 2014 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'36''49 204
8 Thijsbaert Nio BEL 2013 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'36''70 203
9 Lamrabet Anas BEL 2013 BEL Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 01'37''83 196
10 Hermans Yesse BEL 2013 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 01'39''69 185
11 Vercammen Magnus BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'40''05 183
12 Meinhold Raphael Christian BEL 2014 BEL Boust 01'41''13 177
13 Helskens Lex BEL 2014 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'46''51 152
14 Roosen Mathijs BEL 2014 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'47''88 146
15 Albert Victor BEL 2013 BEL Boust 01'48''15 145
16 Vleeming Biagio BEL 2014 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 01'48''40 144
17 Veys Arthur BEL 2014 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'48''86 142
18 Tsering Wangchuk Lhaksam BEL 2014 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'49''37 140
19 Van Camfort Olivier BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'49''42 140
20 Verscheure Sam BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'50''63 135
21 Van Kerkhove Jorick BEL 2013 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'50''86 135
22 Van Dooren Witse BEL 2013 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'52''59 128
23 Claessens Lars BEL 2014 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen01'54''26 123
24 Goris Finn BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'58''37 110
25 Coessens Kobe BEL 2014 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'59''86 106
26 Triest Jules BEL 2013 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 02'03''16 98
27 Snoeckx Oliver BEL 2014 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'08''96 85

Geluykens Jules BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen Squalificato
Carpentier Thibo BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen Squalificato
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Riahi Sabri BEL 2013 BEL Herstal Natation Squalificato
Rogiers Louis BEL 2013 BEL Lzv Squalificato
Vermeir Cas BEL 2014 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team Squalificato

100 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Van Nulck Laurens NED 2011 NED Hellas-Glana 01'12''96 473
2 Frederix Lou BEL 2011 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 01'20''18 357
3 Wachtelaer Celle BEL 2012 BEL Aalsters Swimming Team 01'20''96 346
4 Verbruggen Mats BEL 2011 BEL Koninklijke Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven01'22''06 333
5 Cristian Damian Ianis BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'24''26 307
6 Van Goethem Arthur BEL 2012 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 01'24''37 306
7 Van Dooren Warre BEL 2011 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'24''48 305
8 Van Hoey Billiet Raphael BEL 2011 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 01'25''44 295
9 Janssen Mees NED 2011 NED Dsz 01'26''37 285
10 Knijnenburg Finn NED 2011 NED De Columbiaan 01'26''65 282
11 Voet Lars BEL 2012 BEL Koninklijke Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven01'26''84 281
12 De Maerschalck Pol BEL 2012 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen01'26''93 280
13 Bourdiaudhy Thibau BEL 2011 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 01'27''62 273
14 Vernimmen Nicholas BEL 2012 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'28''94 261
15 Meinhold Florian BEL 2012 BEL Boust 01'30''58 247
16 Spadea Mattia BEL 2011 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'30''66 246
17 Eijkenboom Zion NED 2011 NED Hellas-Glana 01'33''40 225
18 De Ridder Arne BEL 2012 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 01'35''81 209
19 Stelten Lars NED 2012 NED Hellas-Glana 01'35''91 208
20 Baghdasaryan Ruben BEL 2011 BEL Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 01'40''03 183
21 Lauwers Kamiel BEL 2012 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen01'43''17 167
22 Stepanov Ivan BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'43''45 166
23 Verheyen Stephen BEL 2011 BEL Koninklijke Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven01'46''00 154
24 Peeters Samuel BEL 2012 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 01'49''57 139
25 Ciriello Flavio BEL 2012 BEL Herstal Natation 01'50''24 137

Quievy Jacky BEL 2011 BEL Boust Squalificato

100 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pantelic Luka NED 2009 NED Acz 01'18''23 384
2 Vervloessem Frits BEL 2010 BEL Koninklijke Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven01'18''93 374
3 De Witte Leo BEL 2010 BEL Koninklijke Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven01'19''66 364
4 Meremans Mathys BEL 2010 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'19''83 361
5 Verhagen Robbe BEL 2009 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 01'22''22 331
6 Jaghori Mahdi NED 2010 NED Dsz 01'23''00 321
7 Vancayzeele Thibau BEL 2010 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'23''41 317
8 Stumm Charles BEL 2010 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'24''85 301
9 Theuwis Tijl BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen 01'25''65 292
10 Lauwers Ruben BEL 2010 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen01'29''26 258
11 Bombaerts Maloh BEL 2009 BEL Boust 01'29''73 254
12 Van Nooten Vic BEL 2010 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'31''70 238
13 Avella Enrico NED 2010 NED De Columbiaan 01'37''06 201

Arrindell Avery NED 2009 NED Acz Squalificato
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100 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pira Anne Sophie BEL 2013 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 01'08''18 436
2 Lammens Alix BEL 2013 BEL Lzv 01'10''76 390
3 De Smet Amelie BEL 2013 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 01'10''91 387
4 Peersman Malin BEL 2014 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'11''26 382
5 Saranchuk Milana UKR 2013 BEL Boust 01'12''10 368
6 Van Roy Onah BEL 2013 BEL Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 01'12''34 365
7 Antipina Alexandra RUS 2014 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'12''41 364
8 Oosterhout Catoo NED 2013 NED Acz 01'13''43 349
9 Lesseliers Emily BEL 2013 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 01'14''19 338
10 Janssens Lieze BEL 2013 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 01'14''44 335
11 Saba Leila BEL 2014 BEL Boust 01'15''58 320
12 Laureysens Jutta BEL 2014 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'16''50 308
13 Vreys Anse BEL 2014 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 01'17''04 302
14 Meysmans Axelle BEL 2013 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen01'18''17 289
15 Claes Janne BEL 2014 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 01'18''82 282
16 Op De Beeck Mona BEL 2013 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen01'19''98 270
17 Schoofs Elise BEL 2014 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'20''59 264
18 Beerten Florence BEL 2013 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 01'21''28 257
19 Ngabo Annabelle BEL 2013 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'21''91 251
20 Wynants Fre BEL 2014 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'22''57 245
21 Theunissen Jolien BEL 2013 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 01'22''67 244
22 Ilina Maria NED 2013 NED Dsz 01'23''39 238
23 Van De Vyvere Lena BEL 2014 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 01'23''96 233
24 Vandeven Saar BEL 2014 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'24''57 228
25 Depestele Gitte BEL 2013 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'25''47 221
26 Cornelis Marjolein BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'25''86 218
27 Lytvyniuk Hul Sofia BEL 2014 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 01'26''97 210
28 Bicaj Linda BEL 2014 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'28''08 202
29 Corten Elena BEL 2014 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'29''46 193
30 Van Severen Hasse BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'31''12 182
31 Demaret Anaelle BEL 2014 BEL Boust 01'32''06 177
32 Bouquet Juliette BEL 2014 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'34''87 161

De Wit Flore BEL 2014 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen Squalificato

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 De Veen Sterre NED 2011 NED Hellas-Glana 01'03''01 552
2 Cetin Noeline BEL 2012 BEL Herstal Natation 01'06''25 475
3 Wullaert Fien BEL 2011 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 01'06''46 471
4 Bierinckx Mie BEL 2012 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'06''94 460
5 Serey Mendoza Maylen BEL 2011 BEL Boust 01'06''98 460
6 Verniers Nime BEL 2011 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 01'07''38 451
7 Simon Esra NED 2011 NED Hellas-Glana 01'08''04 438
8 Forster Sarah NED 2011 NED Hellas-Glana 01'08''66 427
9 Horens Vicky NED 2012 NED Hellas-Glana 01'09''20 417

De Vocht Anne Julie BEL 2011 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 01'09''20 417
11 De Brabander Celeste BEL 2011 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 01'09''37 414
12 Basstanie Liene BEL 2012 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'09''52 411
13 Vermaelen Miya BEL 2012 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'10''69 391
14 Hardeman Fenne NED 2011 NED Hellas-Glana 01'10''90 387
15 Eshref Alara BEL 2011 BEL Herstal Natation 01'11''23 382
16 Gerard Carys BEL 2011 BEL Koninklijke Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven01'11''64 376
17 Philippron Carolina BEL 2011 BEL Boust 01'12''80 358
18 Clotilde Zia USA 2011 BEL Boust 01'14''86 329
19 Monfils Van Beethoven Loanne BEL 2012 BEL Boust 01'16''31 311
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20 Douwen Alexia BEL 2012 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen01'23''58 236
21 Nichifor Alexandra BEL 2012 BEL Boust 01'25''27 223
22 Avonts Ilena BEL 2012 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen01'28''98 196

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Beelen Maximilien BEL 2013 BEL Boust 01'09''60 305
2 Ginkels Robbe BEL 2014 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'10''15 298
3 Verdonck Stan BEL 2013 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'10''30 296
4 Rogiers Louis BEL 2013 BEL Lzv 01'11''09 286
5 Imbert Otis BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'11''40 282
6 Vercammen Magnus BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'11''91 276
7 Tiest Falco BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'12''96 264
8 Lenaerts Joppe BEL 2014 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'15''28 241
9 Hermans Yesse BEL 2013 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 01'15''86 235
10 Marius Mattis BEL 2013 BEL Aalsters Swimming Team 01'16''14 233
11 Thijsbaert Nio BEL 2013 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'16''86 226
12 Van Dooren Witse BEL 2013 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'19''19 207
13 Lamrabet Anas BEL 2013 BEL Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 01'20''02 200
14 Claessens Lars BEL 2014 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen01'20''61 196

Van Camfort Olivier BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'20''61 196
16 Tsering Wangchuk Lhaksam BEL 2014 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'20''80 195
17 Meinhold Raphael Christian BEL 2014 BEL Boust 01'21''03 193
18 Riahi Sabri BEL 2013 BEL Herstal Natation 01'21''23 191
19 Roosen Mathijs BEL 2014 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'22''12 185
20 Verscheure Sam BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'23''16 178
21 Albert Victor BEL 2013 BEL Boust 01'23''97 173
22 Coessens Kobe BEL 2014 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'24''07 173
23 Triest Jules BEL 2013 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'27''05 155
24 Helskens Lex BEL 2014 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'27''10 155
25 Goris Finn BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'28''02 150
26 Snoeckx Oliver BEL 2014 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'30''67 138
27 Geluykens Jules BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'33''40 126
28 Veys Arthur BEL 2014 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'33''42 126
29 Carpentier Thibo BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'34''30 122
30 Van Kerkhove Jorick BEL 2013 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'35''78 117
31 Vermeir Cas BEL 2014 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'37''73 110

Apers Reda BEL 2013 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen Squalificato
Vleeming Biagio BEL 2014 BEL Zwemclub Schoten Squalificato

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Janssen Mees NED 2011 NED Dsz 00'59''49 488
2 Wachtelaer Celle BEL 2012 BEL Aalsters Swimming Team 01'01''38 444
3 De Ridder Arne BEL 2012 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 01'01''54 441
4 Van Nulck Laurens NED 2011 NED Hellas-Glana 01'01''62 439
5 Van Dooren Warre BEL 2011 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 01'03''47 402
6 Frederix Lou BEL 2011 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 01'04''85 377
7 Van Hoey Billiet Raphael BEL 2011 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 01'05''20 371
8 Eijkenboom Zion NED 2011 NED Hellas-Glana 01'05''28 369
9 Bourdiaudhy Thibau BEL 2011 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 01'05''83 360
10 Knijnenburg Finn NED 2011 NED De Columbiaan 01'06''10 356
11 De Maerschalck Pol BEL 2012 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen01'07''25 338
12 Spadea Mattia BEL 2011 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'07''36 336
13 Van Goethem Arthur BEL 2012 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 01'07''66 332
14 Cristian Damian Ianis BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'08''21 324
15 Verheyen Stephen BEL 2011 BEL Koninklijke Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven01'08''84 315
16 Quievy Jacky BEL 2011 BEL Boust 01'09''99 300
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17 Verbruggen Mats BEL 2011 BEL Koninklijke Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven01'10''29 296
18 Vernimmen Nicholas BEL 2012 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'10''39 295
19 Ciriello Flavio BEL 2012 BEL Herstal Natation 01'11''47 281
20 Baghdasaryan Ruben BEL 2011 BEL Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 01'11''82 277
21 Meinhold Florian BEL 2012 BEL Boust 01'12''55 269
22 Stelten Lars NED 2012 NED Hellas-Glana 01'15''59 238
23 Peeters Samuel BEL 2012 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 01'18''66 211
24 Lauwers Kamiel BEL 2012 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen01'21''22 192
25 Stepanov Ivan BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'21''96 186

Voet Lars BEL 2012 BEL Koninklijke Aarschotse Zwemclub SchoonhovenSqualificato

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Arrindell Avery NED 2009 NED Acz 00'58''84 505
2 De Witte Leo BEL 2010 BEL Koninklijke Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven00'59''53 487
3 Meremans Mathys BEL 2010 BEL Leuven Aquatics 00'59''86 479
4 Verhagen Robbe BEL 2009 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 01'00''35 468
5 Bombaerts Maloh BEL 2009 BEL Boust 01'00''58 462
6 Vervloessem Frits BEL 2010 BEL Koninklijke Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven01'01''82 435
7 Vancayzeele Thibau BEL 2010 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'01''99 431
8 Theuwis Tijl BEL 2010 BEL Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen 01'02''08 430
9 Van Nooten Vic BEL 2010 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'03''65 399
10 Jaghori Mahdi NED 2010 NED Dsz 01'04''28 387
11 Stumm Charles BEL 2010 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'08''66 317
12 Avella Enrico NED 2010 NED De Columbiaan 01'11''54 281
13 Lauwers Ruben BEL 2010 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen01'16''00 234

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Jaegle Come FRA 2005 FRA Cno St-Germain-En-Laye 00'50''60 794
2 Franckx Stan BEL 2002 BEL Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 00'50''87 781
3 Tanis Floris NED 2007 NED Albion D'Elft 00'51''20 766
4 Marsman Koen NED 2005 NED Team Nl 00'51''36 759
5 Waerniers Bere BEL 2008 BEL Torhoutse Zwemklub Thor 00'51''76 742
6 Namesnik Austin NED 2001 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'51''84 738
7 Phillipson Giovanni NED 2008 NED Zv De Zaan 00'51''85 738
8 Gurdenli Emre TUR 2000 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'52''14 725
9 Bohm Boele NED 2007 NED Blue Marlins 00'52''16 725
10 Claerhout Bas Jan BEL 2008 BEL Torhoutse Zwemklub Thor 00'52''19 723
11 Markovic Nikodim NED 2007 NED Blue Marlins 00'52''64 705
12 Van Egdom Wout BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 00'52''66 704
13 Tuypens Emile BEL 2007 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 00'52''75 701
14 Tarasov Yugen UKR 2006 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'53''71 664
15 Spadea Tommaso BEL 2008 BEL Leuven Aquatics 00'54''23 645
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Antwerp Diamond Speedo Race (Antwerp, BEL) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Van Wijk Milou NED 2004 NED Team Nl 00'53''18 919
2 Gaspard Florine BEL 2001 BEL Club De Natation De Bastogne 00'54''62 848
3 Vanhauwaert Lotte BEL 2004 BEL Royal Ostend Swimming Club 00'57''14 741
4 Van Nunen Sam Henke NED 2001 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'57''31 734
5 Vanderlinden Siri BEL 2009 BEL Leuven Aquatics 00'57''42 730
6 Michiels Nore BEL 2008 BEL Temse Schelde Zwemmers 00'57''51 726
7 Ravelingien Lana BEL 2003 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'58''03 707
8 Verdonck Fleur BEL 2006 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 00'58''09 705
9 Bussels Fleur BEL 2008 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 00'58''17 702
10 Rozema Ilse NED 2008 NED Blue Marlins 00'58''32 697
11 Wouters Briana BEL 2006 BEL Koninklijke Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven00'58''37 695
12 Dewaelheyns Niene BEL 2007 BEL Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 00'58''80 680
13 Metzemakers Lea Maeva BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'59''21 666
14 Wieling Marin NED 2005 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'59''55 654
15 De Backer Birgit BEL 2009 BEL Zwemclub Zios Liedekerke 01'00''41 627

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zwetsloot Bram NED 2002 NED De Dolfijn 00'28''39 763
2 Grondel Charles BEL 2002 BEL Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 00'28''40 762
3 Baeten Lukas BEL 2007 BEL Leuven Aquatics 00'29''04 713
4 Vranken Bartel BEL 2007 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 00'29''56 676
5 Bulman Rick NED 2001 NED Blue Marlins 00'29''62 672
6 Koets Viktor NED 2002 NED Blue Marlins 00'29''72 665
7 Cleymans Torben BEL 2008 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 00'29''80 660
8 Wouters Cas BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'30''16 636
9 Van Groenigen Karsten Jonny BEL 2008 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 00'30''24 631
10 Chaussard Albert Alexandre LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'30''42 620
11 Kovalchuk Tymofii UKR 2006 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'30''81 597
12 Cleymans Karsten BEL 2002 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 00'30''82 596
13 Vervloet Ruwen BEL 2004 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'31''16 577
14 Rutkowski Franciszek POL 2006 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'31''51 558
15 Geuens Lars BEL 2003 BEL Leuven Aquatics 00'31''66 550
16 Oris Tim BEL 1998 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 00'31''84 541

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hendriks Sterre NED 2004 NED De Dolfijn 00'32''14 746
2 Verstrepen Siel BEL 2003 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 00'32''62 714
3 Lagey Liselotte BEL 2006 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'33''02 688
4 Schallenberg Mare NED 2006 NED Blue Marlins 00'33''10 683
5 D'Hooghe Katia BEL 2007 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'33''36 667
6 Kocispeter Beniga HUN 2007 NED Hellas-Glana 00'33''74 645
7 Blommers Lynn NED 2001 NED Blue Marlins 00'33''85 639
8 Dirkzwager Lisa NED 2007 NED Blue Marlins 00'34''24 617
9 Donin Manon BEL 2008 BEL Zwemclub Zios Liedekerke 00'34''67 594
10 Brouwers Charlotte BEL 2011 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 00'35''23 567
11 Lepage Amelie BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'35''26 565
12 Evens Noor BEL 2009 BEL Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemv.Spartacus 00'35''43 557
13 Put Fien BEL 2012 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 00'35''70 544
14 Vermeer Bridget NED 2005 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'35''76 542
15 Schoefs Elise BEL 1998 BEL Leuven Aquatics 00'36''31 517
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Antwerp Diamond Speedo Race (Antwerp, BEL) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Smink Michael NED 2003 NED Blue Marlins 00'24''67 735
2 Teule Enzo FRA 2004 FRA Cno St-Germain-En-Laye 00'25''02 705
3 Heere Rijk NED 2003 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'25''41 673
4 Gurdenli Emre TUR 2000 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'25''43 671
5 Weyland Philippe LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'25''47 668

Bulman Lars NED 2006 NED Blue Marlins 00'25''47 668
7 Portal Alex FRA 2002 FRA Cno St-Germain-En-Laye 00'25''59 659
8 Baeckelmans Jarne BEL 2000 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen00'25''75 646
9 Moussa Adam Samy FRA 2007 FRA Cno St-Germain-En-Laye 00'25''77 645
10 Vanhamel Yonas BEL 2005 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'25''80 643
11 A Jesse NED 1999 NED De Dolfijn 00'25''82 641
12 Bordier Timeo FRA 2005 FRA Assec Reunion 00'25''89 636
13 De Winter Yarno BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'26''38 601
14 Vervloet Ruwen BEL 2004 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'26''41 599
15 Tarasov Yugen UKR 2006 BEL Zwemclub Geel 00'26''59 587

Janssens Renzo BEL 2002 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'26''59 587

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hollebosch Noa BEL 2007 BEL Mega 04'29''47 666
2 Van Speybroeck Bo BEL 2004 BEL Zoro 04'30''02 662
3 Scholer Amelie LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'37''67 609
4 Temmerman Elynne BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 04'46''15 556
5 Theuwis Rune BEL 2002 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 04'46''39 555
6 Weytjens Amber BEL 2008 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 04'47''90 546
7 Wachtelaer Charlot BEL 2010 BEL Aalsters Swimming Team 05'17''57 407

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 De Schryver Noah Nicolas BEL 2001 BEL Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst 02'12''05 858
2 Kroes Ivo Rick NED 2003 NED Team Nl 02'13''69 826
3 Baeten Lukas BEL 2007 BEL Leuven Aquatics 02'17''58 758
4 Grondel Charles BEL 2002 BEL Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 02'20''34 714
5 Ficher Augustin BEL 2007 BEL Nautic Club Herve 02'24''10 660
6 Vranken Bartel BEL 2007 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 02'24''14 659
7 Metzemakers Noa BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'25''02 647
8 Kovalchuk Tymofii UKR 2006 BEL Zwemclub Geel 02'25''76 637
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Antwerp Diamond Speedo Race (Antwerp, BEL) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Vanotterdijk Roos BEL 2005 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 02'14''25 829
2 Delcommune Zinke BEL 2005 BEL Koninklijke Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven02'19''87 733
3 Brink Djanilla NED 2006 NED Team Nl 02'21''55 707
4 De Bont Sam BEL 2008 BEL Temse Schelde Zwemmers 02'21''96 701
5 Vervloet Zoe BEL 2010 BEL Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus 02'26''43 638
6 Mulders Rafaela NED 2007 NED ZPC De Reuring 02'26''75 634
7 Evens Noor BEL 2009 BEL Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemv.Spartacus 02'29''23 603
8 Brouwers Charlotte BEL 2011 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 02'30''46 588

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lavdaniti Zhulian Xhoi ALB 2003 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 02'08''31 701
2 Van Rooij Luuk NED 2004 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'09''20 686
3 Marsman Koen NED 2005 NED Team Nl 02'10''08 673
4 Fedoseev Anton RUS 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'10''79 662
5 Van Hoey Billiet Alexander BEL 2009 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 02'11''46 652
6 Chaussard Albert Alexandre LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'13''65 620
7 Dam Yarno NED 2008 NED Acz 02'13''67 620
8 Bennani Walid BEL 2007 BEL Herstal Natation 02'16''25 585

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rozeboom Evy NED 2006 NED Team Nl 02'12''12 783
2 Van Den Ham Rhodee NED 2007 NED S.Z.V. De Duinkikkers 02'27''82 559
3 Vertessen Fran BEL 2009 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 02'28''49 552
4 Barthel Emma LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'30''44 530
5 Nijziel Nova BEL 2008 NED De Dolfijn 02'30''79 527

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Franckx Stan BEL 2002 BEL Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 00'56''46 763
2 Verreth Noah BEL 2005 BEL Mega 00'56''62 756
3 Phillipson Giovanni NED 2008 NED Zv De Zaan 00'57''67 716
4 Namesnik Austin NED 2001 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'58''15 698
5 Markovic Nikodim NED 2007 NED Blue Marlins 00'58''19 697
6 Minnaert Lars NED 2005 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'59''78 643

Thiebaut Noah BEL 2008 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 00'59''78 643
8 Tristao Miguel Salomao POR 2004 POR Portinado-Assoc Natacao De Portimao 01'00''49 620
9 Thill Nicolas LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'00''70 614
10 Volders Arne BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'01''30 596
11 Haegeman Yoran BEL 2006 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 01'03''09 547
12 Van Genechten Sander BEL 2003 BEL Leuven Aquatics 01'03''20 544
13 Van Tilburg Matthias BEL 2009 BEL Zwemclub Geel 01'03''34 540
14 Claeys Arthur BEL 2002 BEL Swimming Team Aalter 01'04''02 523
15 Bihorac Hamza BEL 2007 BEL Herstal Natation 01'04''19 519
16 Scagliola Leandro BEL 2008 BEL Herstal Natation 01'05''95 478
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Antwerp Diamond Speedo Race (Antwerp, BEL) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bussels Fleur BEL 2008 BEL Zwemvereniging De Meerkoet Bree 02'21''15 663
2 Broeckaert Noor BEL 2007 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'21''32 661
3 Moot Jetske NED 2004 NED Zpc Amersfoort 02'21''75 655
4 Metzemakers Lea Maeva BEL 2009 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'26''07 599
5 Vanhoof Marieke BEL 2007 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen02'30''37 549
6 Nazaruk Nicole Klara BEL 2009 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 02'33''02 521
7 Temmerman Elynne BEL 2010 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 02'35''15 499
8 Bennani Maryam BEL 2010 BEL Herstal Natation 02'36''59 486

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Loots Bram NED 2007 NED Team Nl 04'00''65 764
2 Teule Enzo FRA 2004 FRA Cno St-Germain-En-Laye 04'03''69 736
3 Martens Noah BEL 2000 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 04'05''80 717
4 Claerhout Bas Jan BEL 2008 BEL Torhoutse Zwemklub Thor 04'06''61 710
5 Kindt Levi BEL 2007 BEL Torhoutse Zwemklub Thor 04'08''22 696
6 Van Remoortere Jasper BEL 2009 BEL Swimming Team Waasland 04'12''42 662
7 Blanker Bas NED 2006 NED Acz 04'13''40 655
8 Pattyn Lowie BEL 2010 BEL Time 04'18''47 617

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Freitas Guedes Ana Margarida POR 2001 POR Ginasio Clube De Vila Real 00'26''77 760
2 Zandringa Kinge NED 1998 NED De Dolfijn 00'27''00 740
3 Tanis Elise NED 2002 NED De Dolfijn 00'27''71 685
4 Rozeboom Evy NED 2006 NED Team Nl 00'27''94 668
5 Dewaelheyns Niene BEL 2007 BEL Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 00'28''16 652
6 Carnide Da Silva Leonor Sofia POR 2009 POR Ginasio Clube De Vila Real 00'28''26 646
7 Jonkman Megan NED 2006 NED Blue Marlins 00'28''58 624
8 Van Den Bosch Maxine BEL 2006 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen00'28''84 607
9 Van Aggele Indira NED 2008 NED De Dolfijn 00'29''05 594
10 Wouters Briana BEL 2006 BEL Koninklijke Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven00'29''18 586
11 Hollebosch Noa BEL 2007 BEL Mega 00'29''25 582
12 Melotte Pia BEL 2010 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 00'29''71 555
13 Wieling Marin NED 2005 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'29''81 550
14 Broeckaert Noor BEL 2007 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 00'30''09 535
15 Nazaruk Nicole Klara BEL 2009 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 00'30''17 530
16 Vertessen Fran BEL 2009 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 00'30''45 516
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Antwerp Diamond Speedo Race (Antwerp, BEL) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Smink Michael NED 2003 NED Blue Marlins 00'55''73 698
2 Portal Alex FRA 2002 FRA Cno St-Germain-En-Laye 00'56''07 685
3 Waerniers Bere BEL 2008 BEL Torhoutse Zwemklub Thor 00'56''28 678
4 Moussa Adam Samy FRA 2007 FRA Cno St-Germain-En-Laye 00'56''40 674
5 Weyland Philippe LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'56''73 662
6 Markovic Nikodim NED 2007 NED Blue Marlins 00'57''05 651
7 Bordier Timeo FRA 2005 FRA Assec Reunion 00'57''12 648
8 Baeckelmans Jarne BEL 2000 BEL Koninklijke Racing Swimming Club Mechelen00'57''25 644
9 Bulman Lars NED 2006 NED Blue Marlins 00'57''37 640
10 Du Bois De Vroylande Harold BEL 2006 NED Blue Marlins 00'58''25 611
11 Geuens Lars BEL 2003 BEL Leuven Aquatics 00'59''30 579
12 Garcia Zamora Esteban Maria BEL 2009 BEL Perron 01'00''16 555
13 Michoel Quinten BEL 2009 BEL Zwemclub Geel 01'00''55 544
14 Bennani Walid BEL 2007 BEL Herstal Natation 01'02''11 504
15 De Winter Yarno BEL 2006 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 01'02''57 493

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Op De Beeck Elly BEL 2007 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 09'52''40 548
2 Tetteroo Nina NED 2010 NED De Columbiaan 09'55''83 538
3 Lomans Alaine NED 2010 NED Hellas-Glana 10'29''35 457
4 Talboom Maja BEL 2012 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 10'31''33 452
5 Van De Mosselaer Emma BEL 2011 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 10'52''87 409
6 Burssens Emma BEL 2011 BEL Leuven Aquatics 11'07''31 383
7 Joppe Shanna NED 2006 BEL Koninklijke Zwemclub Olympic Antwerpen 11'10''37 378
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